Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.            www.innovative.co.nz 86
• Isolated input- output
• IEXT = 70W,  IEHR = 150W
• Designed for industrial use
• Output over voltage protection (IEXT)
• Input transient/surge suppression
• Suitable for battery charging
• Constant current limit for charging (IEXT)

acid batteries for some applications.
Available on IEXT/LV models,  Lockout at
10.2V, auto reset at 12.4V,  add suffix -UV
DC>DC converters Global Solutions Personal Focus
SPECIFICATIONS   All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and at 20°C unless otherwise stated.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.            www.innovative.co.nz 87
IEXT -  70 Watt
DC Input DC Output
Voltage
Range
Voltage*
1
Amps Voltage
Range
IEXT/LV-12 11-16 13.8 5.0 11 - 14
IEXT/LV-24 11-16 24 2.9 22-28
IEXT/LV-48 11-16 48 1.5 43-55.2
IEXT/MV-08 21 - 60 8 6.5 7 - 9.5
IEXT/MV-12 21 - 60 13.8 5.0 11 - 14
IEXT/MV-18 21 - 60 18 3.8 16.6 - 20.3
IEXT/MV-24 21 - 60 24 3.0 22-28
IEXT/MV-48 21 - 60 48 1.5 43-55.2
IEXT/HV-12 60 - 132 13.8 5.0 11-14
IEXT/HV-24 60 - 132 24 3.0 22-28
IEXT/HV-48 60 - 132 48 1.5 43-55.2
MODELS
IEXT/LV-05*
2,
 11-16 5 10 4.5 - 5.5
IEXT/LV-18 11-16 18 3.8 16 -20
DC Input DC Output
Voltage
Range
Voltage *
1
Amps Voltage
Range
IEHR/LV-12 10.5-16 13.8 11.2 11-14
IEHR/LV-24 10.5-16 24 6.2 22-28
IEHR/LV-36 10.5-16 36 4.2 32-41.4
IEHR/LV-48 10.5-16 48 3.2 43-55.2
IEHR/MV-09 21-60 9 16 8-10
IEHR/MV-12 21-60 13.8 11.2 11-14
IEHR/MV-19 21-60 19 7.9 17-21
IEHR/MV-21 21-60 21 7 19-23
IEHR/MV-24 21-60 24 6.2 22-28
IEHR/MV-36 21-60 36 4 32-41
IEHR/MV-48 21-60 48 3.2 43-55.2
IEHR/HV-12 60 - 132 13.8 11.2 11-14
IEHR/HV-24 60 - 132 24 6.2 22-28
IEHR/HV-36 60 - 132 36 4.2 32-41.4
IEHR/HV-48 60 - 132 48 3.2 43-55.2
MODELS
IEHR - 150 Watt
Dimensions: IEHR
207L x 130W x 60H